of the lessee to pay any duly assessed personal and real estate taxes when due shall be cause to
terminate said lease or agreement by the lessor."

3.03 Rent is calculated at fifty (50) If @ 34.97 + $50.00 Annual Fee for private pedestrian at-grade crossing and
$50.00 Annual Fee for underground utility.

3.04 Rent shall be one thousand, seven hundred, forty-eight dollars and fifty cents ($1,748.50) per year
plus fifty ($50.00) dollars per year for the private pedestrian at-grade crossing and fifty ($50.00)
dollars per year for the electric utility crossing, for a total of one thousand, eight hundred, forty-eight

litialInitial _

File #2020- 78 2020 DOCK LEASE - Spinosa